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INDIAN RUPEE
78602274
69.971812
90.947059
48.972405
10.253707
0.636367
16.819155
48.972405
51.346531
0.059574
18.659150
2.219317

11113
FOREX NAME
Euro
US Dollar
British Pound
Australian Dollar
Chinese Yuan Renminbi
Japanese Yen
Malaysian Ringgit
Australian Dollar
Singapore Dollar
South Korean Won
Saudi Arabian Riyal
Thai Baht
Myanmar Kyat

Taka

0.04569
0.82768

Chennai - Rs 32641.71
Mumbai -  Rs 33155.08
Delhi — Rs 33315.51
Kolkata —  Rs 33614.97
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ax SLOPELAND PUBLICSCHOOL

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 1230122
BIGGEST & FINNEST BOARDING SCHOOL

Congratulates all the students of Class 10 & 12 (Science /
Arts) whe have excelled in the AISSE & AISSCE-2019.

Class 12 (Science/Arts)
Number of Students Appeared:- 245
Total Number Passed:- 232
Whe score 60% and above:- 230

Class 10
Number of Students Appeared:- 89
Total Number Passed:- 88
Whao score 60% and above:- 88

ADMISSION OPEN FOR
CLASS XI (SCIENCE/ARTS / COMMERCE )

PHONE NO. : 9615965922 [ 9856833024 / 9613520109
EMAIL : slopelandpublicschool@yahoo.com
WEBSITE : www.slopelandpublicschool.com
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